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Armstrong, Kera 1525 Locust ST 6th FL Philadelphia PA 19102 215-735-6760 kera@ceislermedia.com

Bailey, Karen 825 Berkshire BLVD Wyomissing PA 19610 610-373-2400 karen.bailey@pngaming.com

Ballenger, Robert 1424 Chestnut ST Philadelphia PA 19102 215-981-3788 rballenger@clsphila.org

Beauvais, Darwin 1818 Market ST 13th FL Philadelphia PA 19103 267-765-9653 drbeauvais@zarwin.com

Bell, Joann 1500 JFK BLVD 2 Penn Center Philadelphia PA 19102 215-977-7209 joann@puglieseassociates.com

Bellesorte, Marianne 310 Amosland RD Holmes PA 19043 610-543-5022 mbellesorte@pathwayspa.org

Berman, Myron 141 Eltingville BLVD Staten Island NY 10312 212-557-2000 myronjberman@es.com

Bloom, James 8616 Thomas Mill TER Philadelphia PA 19128 215-485-1667 jbloom@jamesjbloomllc.com

Borski, Robert 4015 Fitler ST Philadelphia PA 19114 215-327-5600 bob@borski.net

Boufidis, Dimitrios 3141 Chestnut ST STE 228 Philadelphia PA 19104 215-895-0418 dnb26@drexel.edu

Bova, Melissa R. 100 State ST Harrisburg PA 17101 717-232-4433 mbova@prla.org

Brennan, Beth 1650 Market ST 36th FL Philadelphia PA 19103 215-405-0800 beth@thekinsergroup.com

Breslin, Charles 200 S Broad ST STE 400 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-750-8513 chasbres@comcast.net

Burrell, George 1650 Market ST 46th FL Philadelphia PA 19103 215-568-2000 gburrell@kleinbard.com

Cahn, Amy Laura

1709 Benjamin Franklin 

PKWY 2nd FL Philadelphia PA 19103 215-627-7100 acahn@pilcop.org

Campbell, Mark 401 N 2nd ST Harrisburg PA 17101 717-602-1079 mcampbell@ridgepolicygroup.com

Cascerceri, Joseph 1825 Faunce ST Philadelphia PA 19111 267-334-5764 joecascerceri@hotmail.com

Ceisler, Lawrence 1525 Locust ST 6th FL Philadelphia PA 19102 215-735-6760 larry@ceislermedia.com

Cetel, Jonathan 115 E 23rd ST 3rd FL New York NY 10010 215-704-4880 jonathan.cetel@penncann.org
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Cicalese, Michael 600 W Cuthbert BLVD 4th FL Haddon Township NJ 08108 856-858-7590 michael.cicalese@wellsfargo.com

Cohen, Aaron 769 S 17th ST Philadelphia PA 19146 215-569-1194 aaron@arenastrategies.com

Conway, Patrick C. 100 State ST Harrisburg PA 17101 717-232-4433 pconway@prla.org

Conway, Ryan 123 S Broad ST 15th FL Philadelphia PA 19109 215-670-6038 GIBLobbyist@wellsfargo.com

Corkran, Woodward W. 1 Commerce SQ 2005 Market ST Philadelphia PA 19103 215-255-2989 skip.corkran@delinvest.com

Coursey, Julius, Jr. 123 S Broad ST 15th FL Philadelphia PA 19109 215-670-6037 GIBLobbyist@wellsfargo.com

Craig, Lauren 123 S Broad ST STE 2180 Philadelphia PA 19109 215-790-9200 lcraig@bbbssepa.org

Daley, William 440 S LaSalle ST Chicago IL 60605 312-706-4058 william.daley@morganstanley.com

Detar, David S. 214 N Tryon ST 21st FL Charlotte NC 28255 980-388-0889 scott.detar@baml.com

Dezzi, Alfred Christopher 8660 Belfrey DR Philadelphia PA 19128 215-483-1698 dezzi@dezzigroup.com

Diaz, Romulo L., Jr. 2301 Market ST STE 21-1 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-841-6844 romulo.diaz@exeloncorp.com

DiCicco, Frank 1617 JFK BLVD STE 1025 Philadelphia PA 19103 267-928-2342 frank@frankdiciccoassociates.com

Dix, David 1735 Market ST STE A448 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-645-2457 david@luminousstrategies.com

Dunphy, David 16 Legacy Oaks DR Richboro PA 18954 202-256-6286 david@dunphygroup.com

Egan, John J., Jr. 860 Penllyn Blue Bell Pike STE 210 Blue Bell PA 19422 215-628-0970 jegan@jeganassociates.com

Eury, Brian 1801 Market ST STE 710 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-510-5135 beury@dvhc.org

Feldstein, Jill 407 Fairmont AVE Philadelphia PA 19123 215-627-5550 jfeldstein@wcrpphila.com

Fink, Christopher 1 Bryant Park 12th FL New York NY 10036 646-743-1330 christopher.fink@baml.com

Floyd, Maurice 6810 Lincoln DR Philadelphia PA 19119 215-285-8636 moflo@myway.com
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Gemmell, Anne 846 N Broad ST Philadelphia PA 19130 267-850-0891 anne@fightforphilly.org

Glancey, David 133 S 36th ST STE 418 Philadelphia PA 19104 215-898-1388 dglancey@upenn.edu

Goetz, William P.O. Box 2609 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004 215-209-1350 william_goetz@csx.com

Grace, Joseph 200 S Broad ST STE 700 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-790-3614 jgrace@greaterphilachamber.com

Griffin-Franks, Michelle 3100 Grant AVE Philadelphia PA 19114 215-715-4973 griffinmichelle62@gmail.com

Griffith, Anthony 1818 Market ST STE 1800 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-446-7015 tony.griffith@baml.com

Hackett, David 2 Liberty PL, 50 S 16th ST STE 3200 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-665-3819 david.hackett@bipc.com

Hawkins, John 200 S Broad ST STE 850 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-735-6660 jhawkins@wojdak.com

Hayden, Richard 1500 Market ST 38th FL Philadelphia PA 19102 215-972-8591 rhayden@saul.com

Hazzouri, Edward 115 Chestnut ST Philadelphia PA 19106 215-645-2289 ed@hazzouri.com

Holman, Mark 1140 Connecticut AVE NW STE 510 Washington DC 20036 202-480-8093 mholman@ridgepolicygroup.com

Hyman, David 1650 Market ST 46th FL Philadelphia PA 19103 215-496-7224 dhyman@kleinbard.com

Kaplan, Ellen 1628 John F. Kennedy BLVD STE 1002 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-557-3600 ekaplan@seventy.org

Keech,Brian 3141 Chestnut ST Philadelphia PA 19104 215-895-2244 bk34@drexel.edu

Kerman, Lucy 3141 Chestnut ST Philadelphia PA 19104 215-895-2123 lek37@drexel.edu

Kerr, Sonja

1709 Benjamin Franklin 

PKWY 2nd FL Philadelphia PA 19103 215-627-7100 skerr@pilcop.org

Kessler, Alan 30 S 17th ST Philadelphia PA 19103 215-979-1117 akessler@duanemorris.com

Kindt, Stephanie 1315 Walnut ST Philadelphia PA 19107 215-731-1775 kindt@scenic.org

Kinser, Holly 1650 Market ST 36th FL Philadelphia PA 19103 215-405-0800 holly@thekinsergroup.com
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Kosta, Stephanie 30 S 17th ST Philadelphia PA 19103 215-979-1103 skosta@duanemorris.com

Kralle, David PO Box 63284 Philadelphia PA 19114 215-499-2354 davidmkralle@me.com

Kroculick, George 30 S 17th ST Philadelphia PA 19103 215-979-1386 gjkroculick@duanemorris.com

Lassiter, Mellanie 830 Schuylkill AVE Philadelphia PA 19103 215-731-3235 mellanie.lassiter@exeloncorp.com

Lavriha, Kathryn 111 Stormhaven CT Stevensville MD 21666 410-643-1829 kathryn.lavriha@sanofi.com

Levins, Katherine 3509 N Broad ST Philadelphia PA 19140 215-707-4851 katherine.levins@tuhs.temple.edu

Maiale, Nicholas 1420 Walnut ST STE 1107 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-546-5515 njmaiale@aol.net

Malpezzi, Kathryn 230 State ST Harrisburg PA 17101 215-545-4980 katie@greenleepartners.com

Marques, Diana 310 Amosland RD Holmes PA 19043 610-543-5022 dmarques@pathwayspa.org

Marsico, Andrew J. 230 State ST Harrisburg PA 17101 215-545-4980 aj@greenleepartners.com

Masters, Steve 621 W Mount Airy AVE Philadelphia PA 19119 484-483-3344 steve@justlaws.org

McBride,Edward 2301 Market ST STE 16-3 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-841-6777 edward.mcbride@exeloncorp.com

McConnell, Beth 1315 Walnut ST STE 1600 Philadelphia PA 19107 215-732-5829 bmcconnell@pacdc.org

McDonald, John 1525 Locust ST 6th FL Philadelphia PA 19102 215-735-6760 john@ceislermedia.com

McEnteer, Mollie 2 Liberty PL, 50 S 16th ST STE 3200 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-665-3835 mollie.mcenteer@bipc.com

McNichol, John 230 State ST Harrisburg PA 17101 215-545-4980 john@greenleepartners.com

Muldoon, Thomas 2001 Hamilton ST P401 Philadelphia PA 19130 267-304-5755 tom@muldoonandassociates.com

Murphy, Elizabeth 2301 Market ST STE 16-1 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-841-5588 elizabeth.murphy@exeloncorp.com

Nevels, James 1650 Arch ST STE 2100 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-557-9300 jnevels@swarthmoregroup.com
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O'Dwyer, Garrett 1315 Walnut ST STE 1600 Philadelphia PA 19107 215-732-5829 godwyer@pacdc.org

Oscar, Michael 222 S Easton RD STE 216 Glenside PA 19038 215-887-3961 mike@grayandoscar.com

Pappalardo, Janine 2205 Strawberry SQ Harrisburg PA 17101 717-238-9078 janine@puglieseassociates.com

Payton, Tony 604 N 3rd ST Harrisburg PA 17101 717-236-9600 micki@malady-wooten.com

Peck, Charles 1585 Broadway New York NY 10036 212-761-9053 charles.s.peck@morganstanley.com

Powell-Lee, Sharon 1351 S Columbus BLVD Philadelphia PA 19147 215-952-4941 sharon_powell-lee@cable.comcast.com

Presley, Marcus 407 Fairmont AVE Philadelphia PA 19123 215-627-5550 mpresley@wcrpphila.com

Pugliese, Rocco 2205 Strawberry SQ Harrisburg PA 17101 717-238-9078 rocco@puglieseassociates.com

Qualli, Ted 123 S Broad ST STE 2180 Philadelphia PA 19109 215-790-9200 tqualli@bbbssepa.org

Rauch-Mannino, Ned 1140 Connecticut AVE NW STE 510 Washington DC 20036 202-568-8106 nrauch-mannino@ridgepolicygroup.com

Reilly, Sean 2 Bala Plaza STE 300 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004 610-660-7815 reilly@roscommonintl.com

Roberts, Yvonne 116 Pine ST 5th FL Harrisburg PA 17101 215-715-7386 yroberts@triadstrategies.com

Saggiomo, Ralph 1818 Market ST STE 1800 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-446-7075 ralph.saggiomo@baml.com

Saler, John 2005 Market ST STE 2600 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-564-8709 jsaler@stradley.com

Sauer, Rick 1315 Walnut ST STE 1600 Philadelphia PA 19107 215-732-5829 rsauer@pacdc.org

Schroder, Curt 1801 Market ST STE 710 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-575-3737 cschroder@dvhc.org

Serghini, Philip 200 E 10th ST STE 812 New York NY 10003 212-860-2687 p0sergh@wal-mart.com

Smith, Douglas 401 S High ST West Chester PA 19382 610-429-8003 douglas.r.smith@verizon.com

Snyder, Gwen 1315 Spruce ST STE 331 Philadelphia PA 19107 215-870-5855 director@phillyjwj.org
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Spinelli, Eugene 1818 Market ST STE 1800 Philadelphia PA 19103 215-446-7018 eugene.spinelli@baml.com

Sullivan, Kathleen 1700 N 49th ST Philadelphia PA 19131 215-638-6553 kathleen_sullivan@cable.comcast.com

Sweet, David 2 Liberty PL, 50 S 16th ST STE 3200 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-665-3825 david.sweet@bipc.com

Tusk, Bradley 928 Broadway STE 300 New York NY 10010 212-259-0585 btusk@tuskstrategies.com

Via, Ashley T. 860 Penllyn Blue Bell Pike STE 210 Blue Bell PA 19422 215-628-0970 avia@jeganassociates.com

Vidas, Lauren 115 Chestnut ST Philadelphia PA 19106 215-645-2289 lauren@hazzouri.com

VonDeak, Michele 150 S Independence Mall W STE 550 Philadelphia PA 19106 215-629-5801 michele@historicphiladelphia.org

Waites, Gerard 4748 Wisconsin AVE, NW Washington DC 20016 202-362-0041 gwaites@odonoghuelaw.com

Whitaker, Leigh 1080 N Delaware AVE 8th FL Philadelphia PA 19125 267-232-2103 lwhitaker@sugarhousecasino.com

Wilson, David 3141 Chestnut ST STE 228 Philadelphia PA 19104 215-895-2109 dew39@drexel.edu

Wilson, Montgomery 1410 West Erie AVE Philadelphia PA 19140 215-227-2401 mwilson@clsphila.org

Wojdak, Stephen R. 200 S Broad ST STE 850 Philadelphia PA 19102 215-735-6660 swojdak@wojdak.com

Wood, Rich 260 W Baltimore Pike Wawa PA 19063 610-358-8794 rich.wood@wawa.com

Zalenski, Andrew 230 State ST Harrisburg PA 17101 215-545-4980 andrew@greenleepartners.com


